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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Rinne             M 16-99      1/118    5:36       22:24
2     Gerald Romero          M 16-99      2/118    5:57       23:49
3     Patrick Vigil          M 16-99      3/118    5:59       23:57
4     Travis Tabares         M 16-99      4/118    6:12       24:46
5     Matt Terry             M 16-99      5/118    6:18       25:12
6     Joel Gheen             M 16-99      6/118    6:28       25:50
7     Keeler North           M 16-99      7/118    6:29       25:57
8     Derrick Troyer         M 16-99      8/118    6:40       26:40
9     Kayli Tabares          F 16-99      1/125    6:43       26:50
10    David Anderson         M 16-99      9/118    6:52       27:28
11    Monica Garcia          F 16-99      2/125    6:57       27:50
12    Gary Weston            M 16-99     10/118    7:10       28:40
13    John Barrett           M 16-99     11/118    7:20       29:20
14    Nancy Hobbs            F 16-99      3/125    7:23       29:31
15    Unknown Runner         M 16-99     12/118    7:28       29:53
16    Unknown Runner         M 16-99     13/118    7:37       30:27
17    Hailey Blanscet        F 0-15        1/17    7:37       30:27
18    Katie Newberg          F 16-99      4/125    7:46       31:02
19    Robert Spell           M 16-99     14/118    7:53       31:32
20    Rob Smit               M 16-99     15/118    7:55       31:41
21    Lisa Clark             F 16-99      5/125    8:08       32:30
22    Andy Clark             M 16-99     16/118    8:08       32:30
23    Jaimee Troyer          F 16-99      6/125    8:09       32:35
24    Suzan Pruitt           F 16-99      7/125    8:10       32:38
25    David Jones            M 16-99     17/118    8:11       32:43
26    Brent Hinrichs         M 16-99     18/118    8:13       32:52
27    Steve Krejci           M 16-99     19/118    8:13       32:53
28    Tasha Earnest          F 16-99      8/125    8:14       32:57
29    Kilian Gordon          M 16-99     20/118    8:16       33:04
30    Robert Ruen            M 16-99     21/118    8:17       33:06
31    Jessica Wong           F 16-99      9/125    8:20       33:19
32    Juergen Petzl          M 16-99     22/118    8:20       33:20
33    Bethany Gehler         F 16-99     10/125    8:21       33:25
34    Jackie Schellinger     F 16-99     11/125    8:29       33:57
35    Jalynn Tabares         F 0-15        2/17    8:30       34:00
36    Joann Lambert          F 16-99     12/125    8:32       34:08
37    Joseph Frabbiele       M 16-99     23/118    8:33       34:10
38    Ernie Ohle             M 16-99     24/118    8:33       34:12
39    Deanna Younger         F 0-15        3/17    8:34       34:16
40    Owen Scott             M 16-99     25/118    8:34       34:16
41    Steve Pugsley          M 16-99     26/118    8:34       34:17
42    Sheyna Marshall        F 16-99     13/125    8:35       34:18
43    Cliff Yanez            M 16-99     27/118    8:36       34:22
44    Bart Terry             M 16-99     28/118    8:47       35:08
45    Peter Mafer            M 16-99     29/118    8:48       35:10
46    Jarred Hutchison       M 16-99     30/118    8:57       35:47
47    Ruby Victoria          F 16-99     14/125    8:57       35:48
48    Max Nevarez            M 16-99     31/118    8:57       35:48
49    Steve Noblitt          M 16-99     32/118    9:07       36:28
50    Laurie Noblitt         F 16-99     15/125    9:07       36:28
51    Peter Pino             M 16-99     33/118    9:12       36:46
52    Hugh Velasquez         M 16-99     34/118    9:12       36:46
53    Thomas Lear            M 16-99     35/118    9:17       37:06
54    David Allison          M 16-99     36/118    9:20       37:18
55    Kyle Jensen            M 16-99     37/118    9:20       37:21
56    Jeff Jensen            M 16-99     38/118    9:21       37:22
57    Brock Lofgren          M 16-99     39/118    9:21       37:23
58    Campbell Gaw           M 0-15        1/23    9:24       37:37
59    Noah Fernihough        M 0-15        2/23    9:25       37:38
60    Drew Fernihough        M 0-15        3/23    9:25       37:39
61    Sarah Gaw              F 16-99     16/125    9:32       38:07
62    Matthew Gaw            M 16-99     40/118    9:32       38:07
63    Tyler Givens           M 16-99     41/118    9:35       38:21
64    Kelley Mcgrath         F 16-99     17/125    9:36       38:22
65    Shawn Mahon            M 16-99     42/118    9:46       39:05
66    Brandon Skifstad       M 0-15        4/23    9:49       39:14
67    Jenna Skifstad         F 16-99     18/125    9:49       39:16
68    Meg Skifstad           F 0-15        4/17    9:52       39:28
69    Kimberly Reece         F 16-99     19/125    9:53       39:30
70    Jack Ramsey            M 16-99     43/118    9:53       39:33
71    Ashley Pechek          F 16-99     20/125    9:53       39:33
72    Roger Siverson         M 16-99     44/118    9:54       39:35
73    Audie Thornton         M 0-15        5/23    9:55       39:39
74    Jason Thornton         M 16-99     45/118    9:55       39:41
75    Carson Smit            M 16-99     46/118   10:06       40:23
76    Jay Smidt              M 16-99     47/118   10:07       40:27
77    Martin Toetz           M 16-99     48/118   10:08       40:30
78    Cole Mahon             M 0-15        6/23   10:20       41:19
79    Wesley Wilkerson       M 16-99     49/118   10:21       41:25
80    Cori Wilkerson         F 16-99     21/125   10:22       41:26
81    Unknown Runner         M 16-99     50/118   10:25       41:39
82    Christeen Leaming      F 16-99     22/125   10:28       41:53
83    Unknown Runner         F 16-99     23/125   10:30       41:59
84    Luke Loftin            M 16-99     51/118   10:30       42:00
85    Karen Turpin           F 16-99     24/125   10:34       42:14
86    Lyndsey Koster         F 16-99     25/125   10:36       42:24
87    Brian Myers            M 16-99     52/118   10:44       42:56
88    Grant Lockwood         M 16-99     53/118   10:45       43:01
89    Scot Raffefson         M 16-99     54/118   10:49       43:14
90    James Powers           M 16-99     55/118   10:52       43:29
91    Michael Fernihough     M 16-99     56/118   10:53       43:30
92    Brian Maguire          F 16-99     26/125   10:55       43:41
93    Rodney Curtis          M 16-99     57/118   10:55       43:42
94    Nick Bowers            M 16-99     58/118   10:56       43:45
95    Kaya Mcgrath           F 0-15        5/17   10:58       43:52
96    Mandy Hatch            F 16-99     27/125   10:59       43:55
97    Nick Kadlec            M 16-99     59/118   11:00       43:59
98    Evan Mahon             M 16-99     60/118   11:03       44:11
99    Kelli Kadlec           F 16-99     28/125   11:03       44:13
100   Randall Gray           M 0-15        7/23   11:03       44:14
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101   Martin Mcgrath         M 16-99     61/118   11:06       44:23
102   Jayde Warden           F 16-99     29/125   11:12       44:47
103   Carolyn Anderson       F 16-99     30/125   11:12       44:47
104   Katrina Rachwitz       F 16-99     31/125   11:12       44:47
105   Jeanette Warden        F 16-99     32/125   11:12       44:47
106   Katie Hayes            F 16-99     33/125   11:12       44:49
107   John Slomski           M 16-99     62/118   11:14       44:55
108   Unknown Runner         M 16-99     63/118   11:15       45:01
109   Frank Poebla           M 16-99     64/118   11:16       45:02
110   Emily Mcbride          F 16-99     34/125   11:31       46:02
111   Sam Summerfield        F 16-99     35/125   11:31       46:04
112   Denise Ramey           F 16-99     36/125   11:31       46:04
113   Heather Hinrichs       F 16-99     37/125   11:32       46:06
114   Isaac Fernihough       M 0-15        8/23   11:32       46:09
115   Mandy Fernihough       F 16-99     38/125   11:32       46:09
116   Joel Conklin           M 16-99     65/118   11:33       46:10
117   Matt Waters            M 16-99     66/118   11:33       46:10
118   Becca Joines           F 16-99     39/125   11:34       46:14
119   Ken Davis              M 16-99     67/118   11:36       46:26
120   Ernest Jones           M 16-99     68/118   11:40       46:38
121   Jen Jones              F 16-99     40/125   11:40       46:39
122   Andrea Bowers          F 16-99     41/125   11:42       46:46
123   Derrick Campbell       M 16-99     69/118   11:44       46:58
124   Unknown Runner         F 16-99     42/125   11:45       47:00
125   Keri Tatum             F 16-99     43/125   11:45       47:01
126   Esperanza Moreno       F 16-99     44/125   11:46       47:04
127   Alyssa Hill            F 16-99     45/125   11:48       47:10
128   Amanda Luna            F 16-99     46/125   11:48       47:13
129   Julie Richards         F 16-99     47/125   11:52       47:27
130   Janice Frahm           F 16-99     48/125   11:52       47:29
131   Teagan Mitts           F 0-15        6/17   11:56       47:42
132   Theron Charles         M 16-99     70/118   11:59       47:57
133   Greg Stilley           M 16-99     71/118   12:00       47:58
134   Daniel Summey          M 16-99     72/118   12:00       47:58
135   David Barnett          M 16-99     73/118   12:04       48:16
136   Makala Letsche         F 16-99     49/125   12:06       48:25
137   Sara Richards          F 16-99     50/125   12:13       48:50
138   Patty Vaughan          F 16-99     51/125   12:21       49:23
139   Kyle Johnson           M 16-99     74/118   12:40       50:39
140   Matt Richardson        M 16-99     75/118   12:40       50:39
141   Jeremy Ward            M 16-99     76/118   12:40       50:40
142   Aaron Bellingham       M 16-99     77/118   12:43       50:52
143   Kyla Chipley           F 16-99     52/125   12:43       50:52
144   Kathy Ward             F 16-99     53/125   12:46       51:02
145   Christopher Somerville M 16-99     78/118   12:48       51:10
146   Taylor-Brooke Hill     F 16-99     54/125   12:48       51:10
147   Eugene Chavez          M 16-99     79/118   12:51       51:22
148   Kyle Bergstreser       M 16-99     80/118   12:54       51:36
149   Barb Brooke            F 16-99     55/125   12:55       51:40
150   Dawnlyn Pelser         F 16-99     56/125   12:55       51:41
151   Jeannine Valencia      F 16-99     57/125   13:01       52:04
152   Tyler Mizlcarel        M 16-99     81/118   13:01       52:04
153   Adam Romine            M 16-99     82/118   13:02       52:08
154   Taylor Hipps           F 16-99     58/125   13:03       52:11
155   Betty Chen             F 16-99     59/125   13:03       52:12
156   Lindsay Schafer        F 16-99     60/125   13:04       52:18
157   Laura Anderson         F 16-99     61/125   13:09       52:36
158   Brody Mitts            M 0-15        9/23   13:13       52:51
159   Unknown Runner         M 16-99     83/118   13:13       52:52
160   Heather Mitts          F 16-99     62/125   13:14       52:55
161   Chloe Lunn             F 0-15        7/17   13:15       53:00
162   Cathy Beck             F 16-99     63/125   13:16       53:02
163   Renae Lunn             F 16-99     64/125   13:16       53:04
164   Jaiden Sample          M 0-15       10/23   13:17       53:07
165   Beth Blandford         F 16-99     65/125   13:17       53:08
166   Justin Marshall        M 0-15       11/23   13:18       53:13
167   Dawn Burns             F 16-99     66/125   13:19       53:15
168   Nick Burns             M 0-15       12/23   13:19       53:16
169   Kathy Sullivan         F 16-99     67/125   13:22       53:27
170   Mallory Hutchison      F 0-15        8/17   13:25       53:39
171   Unknown Runner         M 16-99     84/118   13:28       53:54
172   Caleb Lunn             M 0-15       13/23   13:29       53:55
173   Lydia Harrison         F 16-99     68/125   13:31       54:05
174   Kimberly Holstine      F 16-99     69/125   13:31       54:05
175   Steven Holstine        M 16-99     85/118   13:32       54:06
176   Jennafer Wiley         F 16-99     70/125   13:43       54:53
177   Rachel Swasey          F 16-99     71/125   13:53       55:30
178   Jarrod Long            M 16-99     86/118   13:56       55:43
179   Dominick Luna          M 16-99     87/118   13:57       55:47
180   Ben Skifstad           M 0-15       14/23   13:58       55:51
181   Nikki Skifstad         F 16-99     72/125   13:59       55:57
182   Lori Pedersen          F 16-99     73/125   14:02       56:09
183   Amy Tomerlin           F 16-99     74/125   14:02       56:09
184   Matthew Barnett        M 16-99     88/118   14:04       56:16
185   Cori Campbell          F 16-99     75/125   14:06       56:24
186   Tajshen Campbell       F 16-99     76/125   14:06       56:25
187   Troy Skifstad          M 0-15       15/23   14:09       56:34
188   Toby Skifstad          M 0-15       16/23   14:09       56:35
189   Polly Anderson         F 16-99     77/125   14:13       56:51
190   Daniel Lofgren         M 16-99     89/118   14:15       56:59
191   Warren Rust            M 16-99     90/118   14:15       57:00
192   Marsha Lofgren         F 16-99     78/125   14:15       57:01
193   Bailey Lofgren         F 16-99     79/125   14:16       57:02
194   Rhonda Mahon           F 16-99     80/125   14:20       57:20
195   Kathi Potter           F 16-99     81/125   14:25       57:41
196   Deb Bloch              F 16-99     82/125   14:26       57:44
197   Audrey Macdonald       F 16-99     83/125   14:26       57:46
198   Cindy Fitzkee          F 16-99     84/125   14:28       57:50
199   Darin Beilfuss         M 16-99     91/118   14:37       58:26
200   Kyle Doughty           M 16-99     92/118   14:37       58:27
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201   Kayleigh Somerville    F 0-15        9/17   14:44       58:57
202   Keira Lunn             F 0-15       10/17   14:57       59:49
203   Josh Lunn              M 16-99     93/118   14:57       59:50
204   Ann Sulley             F 16-99     85/125   15:20     1:01:21
205   Stephanie Gniadek      F 16-99     86/125   15:24     1:01:34
206   Craig Holbeck          M 16-99     94/118   15:26     1:01:44
207   Gena Holbeck           F 16-99     87/125   15:26     1:01:45
208   Trey Selby             M 16-99     95/118   15:38     1:02:30
209   Rebecca Rannow         F 16-99     88/125   15:42     1:02:46
210   Chris Earnest          M 16-99     96/118   15:42     1:02:49
211   Tiffani Kistle         F 16-99     89/125   15:56     1:03:42
212   James Keller           M 16-99     97/118   16:11     1:04:43
213   Rob Stierstorfer       M 16-99     98/118   16:11     1:04:43
214   Cameryn Smit           M 0-15       17/23   16:18     1:05:11
215   Renee Smit             F 16-99     90/125   16:18     1:05:11
216   Natasha Bayless        F 16-99     91/125   16:32     1:06:09
217   Michael Honeycutt      M 0-15       18/23   16:35     1:06:18
218   Stacey Magnuson        F 16-99     92/125   16:47     1:07:09
219   Unknown Runner         F 16-99     93/125   16:47     1:07:09
220   Korey Hutchison        M 16-99     99/118   16:48     1:07:12
221   Melissa Hutchison      F 16-99     94/125   16:48     1:07:12
222   Jenna Hutchison        F 0-15       11/17   16:50     1:07:19
223   Taylor Andrews         M 16-99    100/118   17:10     1:08:38
224   Steve Honeycutt        M 16-99    101/118   17:12     1:08:49
225   Julia Honeycutt        F 0-15       12/17   17:13     1:08:50
226   Debby Rhoades          F 16-99     95/125   17:27     1:09:47
227   Sharon Witherspoon     F 16-99     96/125   17:27     1:09:49
228   Al Temple              M 16-99    102/118   17:28     1:09:50
229   Adam Rhoades           M 16-99    103/118   17:28     1:09:50
230   Katie Andrews          F 0-15       13/17   17:38     1:10:32
231   Pauline Nelson         F 16-99     97/125   17:38     1:10:33
232   Levi Andrews           M 0-15       19/23   17:39     1:10:34
233   Grayson Andrews        M 0-15       20/23   17:41     1:10:44
234   Unknown Runner         M 16-99    104/118   17:47     1:11:07
235   Nancy Benzmiller       F 16-99     98/125   17:48     1:11:12
236   Angee Miller           F 16-99     99/125   17:48     1:11:12
237   Jenny Bell             F 16-99    100/125   17:48     1:11:13
238   Kelsey Dillon          F 16-99    101/125   17:49     1:11:14
239   Kelsie Keller          F 16-99    102/125   17:49     1:11:15
240   Stephanie Dillon       F 16-99    103/125   17:49     1:11:15
241   Courtney Vanous        F 16-99    104/125   17:53     1:11:32
242   James Wilder           M 16-99    105/118   17:53     1:11:32
243   Kyleigh Bergstreser    F 0-15       14/17   17:54     1:11:34
244   Jerod Heidrick         M 16-99    106/118   17:54     1:11:34
245   Lisa Dipzinski         F 16-99    105/125   17:54     1:11:35
246   Eric Davis             M 16-99    107/118   18:13     1:12:51
247   Rebekah Davis          F 16-99    106/125   18:13     1:12:51
248   Bob Ward               M 16-99    108/118   18:13     1:12:51
249   Lydia Peek             F 16-99    107/125   18:16     1:13:03
250   Erin Suarez            F 16-99    108/125   18:27     1:13:46
251   Kaylee Suarez          F 0-15       15/17   18:27     1:13:46
252   Brandi Somerville      F 16-99    109/125   18:30     1:13:58
253   Beverly Stierstorfer   F 16-99    110/125   18:47     1:15:08
254   Gavin Stierstorfer     M 0-15       21/23   18:48     1:15:10
255   Beverly Watry          F 16-99    111/125   19:01     1:16:06
256   Bonnie Drager          F 16-99    112/125   19:02     1:16:08
257   Mark Fraijo            M 16-99    109/118   19:02     1:16:09
258   Debra Roades           F 16-99    113/125   19:19     1:17:15
259   Mindy Brandenburg      F 16-99    114/125   19:19     1:17:15
260   Yvonne Weeres          F 16-99    115/125   19:20     1:17:21
261   Alegra Smith           F 16-99    116/125   19:33     1:18:13
262   Brittany Grubb         F 16-99    117/125   19:44     1:18:58
263   Troy Grubb             M 16-99    110/118   19:45     1:19:01
264   Tia Wills              F 16-99    118/125   19:58     1:19:53
265   Kathy Wills            F 16-99    119/125   19:59     1:19:54
266   Michael Vaughan        M 16-99    111/118   20:02     1:20:06
267   Skip D'Alessio         M 16-99    112/118   20:02     1:20:08
268   Sarah Burns            F 0-15       16/17   20:08     1:20:30
269   Chris Burns            M 16-99    113/118   20:08     1:20:30
270   Megan Burns            F 0-15       17/17   20:08     1:20:30
271   Lisamarie Batteiger    F 16-99    120/125   20:22     1:21:27
272   Maverick Batteiger     M 0-15       22/23   20:22     1:21:28
273   Denali Stai            F 16-99    121/125   20:23     1:21:32
274   Elisha Batteiger       M 16-99    114/118   20:27     1:21:49
275   Joshua Batteiger       M 0-15       23/23   20:27     1:21:49
276   Walter Taylor          M 16-99    115/118   20:33     1:22:10
277   Karli Gallegos         F 16-99    122/125   20:33     1:22:10
278   Zakary Gallegos        M 16-99    116/118   20:33     1:22:11
279   Debbie Skifstad        F 16-99    123/125   20:41     1:22:45
280   Michael S. Trexel      M 16-99    117/118   20:42     1:22:46
281   Beau Becker            M 16-99    118/118   21:03     1:24:12
282   Sherryl Dillon         F 16-99    124/125   22:44     1:30:56
283   Rhonda Keller          F 16-99    125/125   23:17     1:33:09
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